MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025

KATE DESIMONE

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ C

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-22788 JAD
24-22675 JAD
24-22155 CMB

10:00 AM

24-22679 JAD
24-22504 JAD
24-22384 JAD

11:00 AM
24-22817 CMB
24-22825 JAD
24-22827 GLT

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

COLLAND, L
HURD, P
BREZE, J

BUTLER, E
GROSSER, L
TRIMBLE, P

MONTOOTH, J
GASTER, K
WATSON, B

ATTORNEY

WHITE, D
EISEN, M
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
THOMPSON, B

CIALELLA, CERASI, P

WRIGHT, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

24-10591 ICM MURRAY, JR., R FOSTER, D
24-10624 JICM SCHMIDT, JR., R FOSTER, D
24-10635 JICM SIMMONS, M FOSTER, D
24-10643 JICM HALL, K FOSTER, D
24-10644 ICM PEGG, SR., D FOSTER, D
24-10651 JICM LEGER, J FOSTER, D
2:00 PM

24-10587 JICM SCHELL, C FOSTER, D



MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025
PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013
JIM WARMBRODT http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ D Tel (412) 532-8861

CASE #/JIDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

24-22684 JAD WALKO, M SHEPHERD, R
24-22786 GLT CAMPBELL, J LOWDEN, S
24-22793 CMB DENMAN, T LOWDEN, S
10:00 AM

24-22594 CMB VESCIO, R WILLIS, L
24-22809 JCM ANSELM, S KEENAN, B
24-22823 JAD CUTRARA, A ZEMA, A
11:00 AM

24-22724 JAD SMITH, J GRUDOWSKI, C
24-22723 JAD LEFEVRE, D NIGRO, J

24-22444 CMB GEBHARDT, J SANTILLAN, E


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

2:00 PM

24-10492 GLT
24-10631 JCM
24-10639 JCM
24-10685 JCM
24-10691 JCM

3:00 PM
24-10673 JCM
24-10677 JCM

WOECKENER, S
ROSSMAN, B
PEOPLES, J
KOWALCZYK, L
MANZO, J

KING, D
KURPIEWSKI, C

SPERO, J
BARTIFAY, G
STEIDL, K
FRYLING, T
SEITZ, K

THOMPSON, B
KRUSZEWSKI, M



